
www.meadowmaidfoods.com 

(307) 534-2289

August, 2022 

100% Grass-fed, Grass-finished Beef 
For the Heart, From the Heart 

Steaks 
          Filet (Tenderloin) 
          New York Strip Steak
          Ribeye Steak 
          Sirloin Steak 
          Skirt 
          Flank 
Stew, Ribs, Shank
          Stew Meat 
          Ribs 
          Shank 
Roasts 

       Chuck 
        Rump 
       Sirloin Tip 
       Tri-Tip 
       Brisket 

Ground Beef and Sausage 
          HMB 
          Ital. Saus. 
          German Saus. 
          Bratwurst 
          Offal 
          Neck 
          Oxtail 
          Bones 
          Liver 
          Tongue 
          Kidney 
          Heart 
          Sweetbreads 
Bundles 
          Family Pack 
          Gourmet Bundle 
          All Steaks 
          Slow-Cook Value Pack 
          Ground Beef Bundle (20 lbs or more) 

Prices are Per Pound 
$29.00 
$20.00 
$24.00 
$17.00 
$13.00 
$18.00 

$11.00 
$9.00 
$8.00 

$10.00 
$11.00 
$12.00 
$14.00 
$11.00 

$10.00 
$11.00 
$13.00 
$13.00 

$7.00 
$8.00 
$5.00 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$4.00 
$6.00 
$6.00    
Bundle Prices are Per Bundle 
$375 
$425 
$295 
$270 
$9.50 per pound, 20 lb or more 
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